Position

Stock Clerk/Driver
Stores Supervisor
Stock Clerk/Driver
Stock Clerk/Driver

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Central Stores
Central Stores
Central Stores

Central Stores

Total Wages

$119,621
$79,707
$73,171
$25,686

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,631
$9,862
$27,098
$0



