Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Stock Clerk/Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Central Stores	\$119,621	\$33,631
Stores Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Central Stores	\$79,707	\$9,862
Stock Clerk/Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Central Stores	\$73,171	\$27,098
Stock Clerk/Driver		East Bay Regional Park District	Central Stores	\$25,686	\$0